
WINE & CHAMPAGNE

SPARKL ING & CHAMPAGNE GLASS BOTTLE

                                                 Gonet-Sulcova, Brut Reserve , Champagne, France

                                                 Il Colle di Treviso, Spumante Brut, Prosecco

                                                 Sarcey, Brut NV, Champagne, France

2019                                   Gusbourne , Rose , England

2019                                   Gusbourne, Blanc de Blancs, England

17 99

50

93

95

105

WHITE

2024

2022

2021

2024

2023

2024

2023

2022

2022

2021

2018

2018

2020

Domaine des Lauriers, Picpoul, France

Little Beauty, Pinot Gris,  New Zealand

Domaine Ami, La Tete Dan Les Nuages, Chardonnay, France

Domaine de la Loge, Pouilly-Fume, France

Die Kluise, Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Prieuré Saint Côme, Chardonnay, Chablis, France

Niepoort Docil, Vinho Verde, Portugal

Berzal, Rioja Blanco, Spain

Ultreia, Godello, Spain

Loewen, Alte Reben, Riesling, Germany

Eredi di Maio, Afu, Etna Bianco, Italy

Bruno Clair, Marsannay Cuvee, France

Clos Des Meix Chavaux-Monopole, Mersault, France

10

12

15

14

44

53

82

67

44

60

48

46

60

56

72

78

129

ROSE

2022

2024

Ray-Jane, Bandol Rose, Mourvedre, France

Domaine Montamarin, Syrah-Grenache, France 10

65

44

NEWHALL MAINS



WINE & CHAMPAGNE

RED GLASS BOTTLE

2020

2021

2022

2018

2020

2015

2021

2019

2015

2018

2020

2011

2019

2020

2022

Die Kluise , Cinsault, South African

Lopez Cristobal, Tempranillo, Spain

 Bachemer Karlskopf Frühburgunder “Charmeur” , Germany

Chateau Clos Fontaine, Merlot, France

Ray-Jane, Rouge VDP, Carignan, France

San Lorenzo Montepulicano d'Abruzzo, Italy

Il Tasso, Merlot, Italy

Chateau de Fonbel, Merlot, St. Emilion Grand Cru

Terres de Velle, Bourgogne Piont Noir, France

Domaine Guillaurd, Gevrey-Chambertin, France

Gianni Gagliardo, Barolo DOCG, Italy

Tardieu-Laurent, Châteauneuf-du-Pape, France

 Castello di Perno, Barbera d’Asti DOCG, Italy

Recher Herrenberger, Pinot Noir Trocken,Germany

Frog’s Leap, Merlot, North America

10

12

15

13

44

55

67

62

44

68

48

60

70

105

100

115

78

85

96

DESSERT W INES

2020                                    Chateau du Mayne, Sauternes, France

 2017                                      Clot de l’Origine, Maury, France

 8

8

PORT AND SHERRY

2018 Quinta Do Noval LBV 

Martins de Sá White Port

Pedro's Fino Sherry

Gonzalez Byass Oloroso

Pedro's Palo Cortado Sherry

8

7

6

6

7
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SPIR I TS

NEWHALL MAINS

GIN RUM

Barra

Colonsay Gin 

Crossbill

Edinburgh

Harris Gin

Hendrick’s

Pickering's

Pickering’s Sloe Gin

Rock Rose

Roehill

Seven Crofts

Seven Crofts Fisherman’s Strength

The Botanist

Tyree

Urar

7

6

7

6

7

6

6

6

6.5

6

8

9

7

7

6.5

Bacardi

Brugal 1888 Ron Gran Reserva Familiar

Mount Gay XO

Don Papa

Flor de Caña 12

Goslings Black Rum

Kraken Black Spiced

Mount Gay

North Point Pilot Rum

Velho Barreiro Cachaca

Velvet Falernum

5

7

9

5

6

6

6

5

6

4

4

VODKA TEQUILA & MEZCAL

Barra

Ciroc

Grey Goose

Haku

Nemiroff Wild Orange

Nemiroff Wild Cranberry

Nemiroff 

Ketel One

Stolichnaya

Stolichnaya Vanilla Vodka

Holy Grass

Sutors

7

6

7

7

6

6

6

5.5

6

6

6

6

Del Maguey Mezcal

Jimador Reposado

Pancho Datos Blanco

6.5

6

9
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APERIT IF  AND D IGEST IF

Absinthe L'Entêté

Absinthe Hendricks

Amaro Averna

Amaro Nonino

Antica Formula Carpano

Aperol

Baileys

Becherovka Herbal Liqueur

Belsazar White Vermouth

Belsazar Dry Vermouth

Biadina Massagli

Campari

Chambord

Chartreuse

Cherry Heering

Choya Extra Shiso

Cocchi Storico Vermouth

Cocchi Extra Dry Vermouth

Del Professore  Sweet Vermouth

6

5

5

5

6

5

6

6

6

5

6

7

5

6

5

6

6

6

7

Disaronno

Dom Benedictine

Drambuie

Dubonnet

Lillet Blanc

Fernet-Branca

Grappa Bibich Menta

Junmai Daiginjo Genshu Sake

Maraska Zadarski Maraschino Liqueur

Mr.Black

Oscar 697 Blanco

Pallini Limoncello

Roots Mastic

Tosolini Grappa

6

5

5

5

5

5

6

7

5

6

6

7

6

6

BRANDY AND CALVADOS Beer

Hennessy Cognac

Hine Rare Champagne Cognac

Delord  Bas-Armagnac 25 Year  Old

Domaine Dupont Pomme, Calvados 

Barsol Pisco

6

8

11

13

7

Skye Blonde

Skye IPA

Thistle Cross Traditional Cider

Heineken 0.0%

5.5

5.5

5.5

5.5

APERIT IF  & D IGEST IF
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SOFT DR INKS LOW ALCOHOL

Coca Cola

Diet Coke

Ginger Ale

Ginger Beer

Soda Water

Tonic Water

Slimline Tonic

Lemonade

Elderflower Tonic

Cucumber & Watermelon 

Pomegranate &  Basil

Pink Grapefruit Soda

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

4

Feragia Distilled Spirit 

Martini  Vibrante  

Botivo

Tanqueray 0.0

4

4

4

6

SOFT DR INKS AND LOW ALCOHOL
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WHISKY

SCOTLAND

Aberfeldy 16

Ardbeg 10

Ardmore 12 (Berry Bros & Rudd)

Arran 10

Auchentoshan Three Wood

Aultmore 14 Signatory 2011

Balblair 12

Balvenie 16 French Oak

Balvenie DoubleWood 12

Balvenie 14 Caribbean Cask

Blair Athol 12

Blair Athol Signatory

Bowmore 12

Bunnahabhain 12

Caol Ila 12

Clynelish 14

Cragganmore 12

Dalmore 15

Dalmore Port Wood

Dalmore Cigar Malt

Dalmore King Alexander III

Dalwhinnie 15

Dailuaine 16

Glen Ord Signatory 2007

GlenDronach 15 Revival

Glenfiddich Grand Cru 23

9

7

9.5

7.5

7

8

8.5

18

7

10

8

8

8

8.5

7

8

7

15

13

14

40

11

10

9

17

38

Glenmorangie Original 10

Glenmorangie Lasanta 12

Glenmorangie The Quinta Ruban 14

Glenmorangie 18

Glenmorangie Signet

Glen Scotia 15

Highland Park 18

Jura Journey

Lagavulin 8

Lagavulin 16

Laphroaig 10

Linkwood 12

Macallan 12

Oban 14

Octomore 15.1

Old Pulteney 15

The Singleton 12

The Singleton 15

The Singleton 18

The Singleton  21

The Singleton 25

Talisker 10

Tobermory 12

Tomatin 18 (Sherry Cask)

Tullibardine 225 Sauternes Finish

9

10

12

16

31

13

16

7

8

13

7

9.5

10

9

19

12

8

10

14

33

40

7.5

8.5

16

7.5
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WHISKY

JAPANESE AMERICAN

Akashi

Enso

Hakushu Distiller's Reserve

Hatozaki Blended

Hibiki Japanese Harmony

Kaiyo

Mars Maltage Cosmo

Miyagikyo

The Nikka 12

Nikka Days

Nikka Whisky from the Barrel

Suntory Toki

Taketsuru Pure Malt

The Chita

The Yamazaki 12

The Yamazaki Distiller's Reserve

Togouchi 12

Togouchi Kiwami

Tokinoka Black

Yoichi

7

10

13

8

15

15

13

16

24

9

8.5

7

13

12

28

14

16

9

8

14

Buffalo Trace

Bulleit Bourbon

Knob Creek

Legent Bourbon

Makers Mark

Makers Mark 46

Sazerac Rye

5

6

6.5

8

6

7

8

MORE

Ardray

Johnnie Walker Green Label

Masthouse

Rock Island Mezcal Edition

The Woodsman

Monkey Shoulder

6

7

6

8.5

6

6



NEWHALL MAINS

COCKTA ILS

MILK PUNCH COLADA

R u m , f a l e r n u m ,  c i t r u s ,  c o c o n u t

15

NEGRONI

G i n ,  c a m p a r i ,  s w e e t  v e r m o u t h

15

HIGHLAND PAPER PLANE

S i n g l e t o n  1 2 ,  a p e r o l ,  a m a r o ,  l e m o n

15

TOM COLL INS 

G i n ,  l e m o n  j u i c e ,  s u g a r ,  s o d a

14

OLD FASHIONED

B o u r b o n ,  s u g a r ,  o r a n g e  &  a n g o s t u r a  b i t t e r s

15

MEZCAL ITA

M e z c a l ,  c o i n t r e a u ,  l i m e  j u i c e

14

RHUBARB ROSE

R h u b a r b ,  r o s e  w a t e r ,  s u g a r ,  c h a m p a g n e

17

CLASSIC MART IN I  

S e v e n  c r o f t s  g i n  o r  h a k u  v o d k a ,  d r y  v e r m o u t h

15

UMAMI  MART IN I  

S e a w e e d  V o d k a ,  A k a s h i - T a i  S a k e ,  B i t t e r s ,  G h e r k i n

17

GIN RAMOS F IZZ

G i n ,  o r a n g e  b l o s s o m ,  c i t r u s ,  s u g a r ,  c r e a m ,  e g g  w h i t e ,  s o d a

15

DAIQU IR I

R u m ,  l i m e  j u i c e ,  s u g a r

14


